Rev C
DCMCW60 SERIES
60 Watts
Isolated DC/DC Converter
Half-Brick
Single Outputs
11/12/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 8

• Custom Design Available
• RoHS Compliant
• Five-Sided Shielded Metal Case
• Adjustable Output Voltage
• Optional Heatsink Available (Suffix “HS”)
• Meets Safety Standard IEC/EN6095-1
  APPLICATIONS   DESCRIPTION
  • Battery Operated
Equipment
• Measurement Equipment
• Telecom
• Wireless Networks
• Industry Control Systems
• Military/Defense
Applications
  The DCMCW60 series of isolated DC/DC power converters provides 60
Watts of continuous output power in a standard 2.40” x 2.28” x 0.5” half-
brick package. This series consists of 5V, 12V, and 24VDC single output
models with 4:1 input voltage ranges of 9-36VDC or 18~75VDC. Some
features include high efficiency up to 88%, remote on/off, adjustable output

Size: 2.40in x 2.28in x 0.5in
(61mm x 57.9mm x 12.7mm)
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage(1)
Output Current Input Current Output
Power
Maximum
Capacitive Load Efficiency(2) Min. Load Full Load No Load Full Load
DCMCW60-24S05
24 VDC
(9 – 36 VDC)
5 VDC 80mA 12000mA 50mA 3289mA 60W 470µF 80%
DCMCW60-24S12 12 VDC 90mA 5000mA 15mA 3086mA 60W 100µF 85%
DCMCW60-24S24 24 VDC 20mA 2500mA 100mA 3086mA 60W 100µF 85%
DCMCW60-48S05
48 VDC
(18 – 75 VDC)
5 VDC 50mA 12000mA 50mA 1582mA 60W 470µF 83%
DCMCW60-48S12 12 VDC 50mA 5000mA 50mA 1524mA 60W 100µF 88%
DCMCW60-48S24 24 VDC 90mA 2500mA 50mA 1524mA 60W 100µF 88%
Rev C
DCMCW60 SERIES

If the Remote Sense function is not used, the +Sense has to be connected to +Vout and the -Sense has to be connected to -Vout as
close to the DC/DC converter as possible.
TRANSIENT RESPONSE
 DCMCW60-24S5, At 50%~100% Max Load
Rev C
DCMCW60 SERIES
60 Watts
Isolated DC/DC Converter
Half-Brick
Single Outputs
11/12/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 6 of 8
LOOP GAIN & PHASE
 DCMCW60-24S5, At Vi=24V, Full Load
TEST CONFIGURATIONS
 All specifications are typical at nominal input, full load and 25°C unless otherwise stated.
◎ DC Power Supply: It offers a wide voltage and current range precisely.
◎ Current meter (A): Accuracy 200μA ~ 200mA 4 ranges+(0.2% rdg + 2 digits)